126 Suspended
aerial
Lamp Performance
Wattage	 IL@25°C	 Lamp	Life
1	x	49W	T5	 4375	 24,000hrs
1	x	80W	T5	 6550	 24,000hrs
Order Codes
Aerial HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	4	x	49W	 AERH449 AERH449EMIN
T5	6	x	49W	 AERH649 AERH649EMIN
T5	4	x	80W	 AERH480 AERH480EMIN
T5	6	x	80W	 AERH680 AERH680EMIN
Options
DALI	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	Y		 i.e.	AERY449
EASYTEST	 Add	sufix /ET	 i.e.	AERH449/ET
COMEPS	 Add	sufix	/EP	 i.e.	AERH449/EP
COMET	 Add	sufix	/CT 	 i.e.	AERH449/CT
WIRE	SUSPENSION	KIT	 Up	to	3m	drop	 AERSK1
Photometric Performance
Utilisation Factors UF(F)
Room	Relectance	 Room	Index